Mahurangi Transport Network Group

SCHOOL BUS ROUTE No: 1670

CONTROLLING SCHOOL: Mahurangi College
SCHOOLS SERVED: Mahurangi College
AREA(S) SERVED: Pukapuka and SH 1

DEPARTURE POINTS AND ROUTE DESCRIPTION
AM

Primary and Secondary

Start corner Cowan Bay Road and SH 1

Corner Mahurangi West and Opahi Roads

Corner Mahurangi West Road and SH1

Mior Hill Road bus shelter

Perry Road

Mahurangi College

Warkworth Primary

PM

Primary and Secondary

Depart Warkworth Primary 4" in line at WW Primary
Depart Mahurangi College

Into Valerie Close

Corner SH 1 and Thompson road

Corner SH1 and Cowan Bay Road

Moir Hill Road bus shelter

Windy Ridge

Terminus Mahurangi West and Opahi Roads

When College closed
Run as normal

BUS 12

APPROX TIMES

0745
0800
0807
0810
0815
0820
0830

1510
1525

1530
1535
1538

1555



