## Mahurangi Transport Network Group

## SCHOOL BUS ROUTE No: 1670 BUS 12

CONTROLLING SCHOOL: Mahurangi College

SCHOOLS SERVED: Mahurangi College AREA(S) SERVED: Pukapuka and SH 1

DEPARTURE POINTS AND ROUTE DESCRIPTION	APPROX TIMES
AM	
Primary and Secondary	
Start corner Cowan Bay Road and SH 1	0745
Corner Mahurangi West and Opahi Roads	0800
Corner Mahurangi West Road and SH1	0807
Mior Hill Road bus shelter	0810
Perry Road	0815
Mahurangi College	0820
Warkworth Primary	0830
·	
PM	
Primary and Secondary	
Depart Warkworth Primary 4 <sup>th</sup> in line at WW Primary	1510
Depart Mahurangi College	1525
Into Valerie Close	
Corner SH 1 and Thompson road	1530
Corner SH1 and Cowan Bay Road	1535
Moir Hill Road bus shelter	1538
Windy Ridge	
Terminus Mahurangi West and Opahi Roads	1555

When College closed Run as normal